
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarant ee

Whether related 

party?

% of voting share 

in CoC

1 Assistant 

commissioner of 

State Tax.

19-07-2023 14,74,61,254 14,74,61,254 Unsecured 

Operational 

Creditor_Gover 

nment Dues

NA NA NA NA NA NA - - 1. Admitted as per 

the demand order 

passed by the 

department.

Total 14,74,61,254 14,74,61,254 - -

Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Dolphin Offshore Shipping Limited;                               Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/07/2023; List of Creditors as on 11-12-2023

Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

Mutual dues, 

that may be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any


